Event:
Track:

Report:

Mazda GP of Alabama
Barber Motorsports Park

Official Starting Line Up
Race

Round4 /5
2.3 mile(s)

Pro Mazda

April 24, 2015
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SP Car Driver Name

1 22 Tan, Weiron (R)
2 6 Buret, Timothe (R)
3 81 Urrutia, Santiago (R)
4 82 (0O'Ward, Pato (R)
5 3  Alberico, Neil
6 7  Gutierrez, Jose
7 23 Owen, Will (R)
8 5 Grist, Garett
9 10 Latorre, Florian (R)
10 28 Kellett, Dalton
11 2  Burkett, Daniel (R)
12 91 Connery, Kyle
13 19 Owens, Raoul (R)
14 14 Latif, Alessandro (R)
15 26 Nicklin, Parker (R)
16 13  Eberle(E), Bobby
17 37 Horak(E), Jay

(R) Rookie

Best Time

01:21.2123
01:21.3343
01:21.5245
01:21.5436
01:21.5534
01:21.7325
01:21.7338
01:21.8276
01:21.8825
01:21.9658
01:22.1990
01:22.3504
01:22.3621
01:23.0623
01:23.2345
01:24.7680
01:25.0614

(E)ngine: M=Mazda | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires
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